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Part code

300803600000140

300804400000140
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300806400000140

300807202200140

300808802200140

Diameter
mm

36

44

52

60

64

72

88

Movline Plus HBL hawser 8-part braided

Product information

General: High Breaking Load hawser made from a high tenacity composite fiber, and is extremely strong with good wear resistance and
exceptional gripping capabilities. Major features are high abrasion resistance, high strenght floating line, no water absoption, good UV

resistance and non kinking and non rotating construction.

Design: 8-strand braided
Specific gravity: 0,94 (floats).
Melting point: 165°C.

Elongation: At 25% of MBL = 2,8%. At 50% of MBL = 5,5%.

Standard: 1ISO 10572

Min. breaking force
kN

278
409
554
730
823
1,034

1,533

MBL

28.3

56.5

74.4

82.59

105.5

156.3

Length

110
110
110
110
110
220

220

Rope ends

Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Plain ends

Plain ends

Weight
kg/220m

70.5
106.7
147.4
196.9
203.6
567.6

849.2

Delivery time
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