

Movline Plus HBL hawser 8-part braided

Product information

General: High Breaking Load hawser made from a high tenacity composite fiber, and is extremely strong with good wear resistance and exceptional gripping capabilities. Major features are high abrasion resistance, high strength floating line, no water absorption, good UV resistance and non kinking and non rotating construction.

Design: 8-strand braided **Specific gravity:** 0,94 (floats). **Melting point:** 165°C.

Elongation: At 25% of MBL = 2,8%. At 50% of MBL = 5,5%.

Standard: ISO 10572

Part code	Diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	MBL	Length	Rope ends	Weight kg/220m
300803600000140	36	278	28.3	110	Eye in both ends	70.5
300804400000140	44	409	41.7	110	Eye in both ends	106.7
300805200000140	52	554	56.5	110	Eye in both ends	147.4
30080600000140	60	730	74.4	110	Eye in both ends	196.9
300806400000140	64	823	82.59	110	Eye in both ends	203.6
300807202200140	72	1,034	105.5	220	Plain ends	567.6
300808802200140	88	1,533	156.3	220	Plain ends	849.2

Technical data